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Market Index Name

EM FMEA  MSCI Emerging Markets Asia Y USD NTR NDUEEGFA M1IMS ZTWA 100 0.1 50 92.1% 14.7% 69,353 4,524 99,536 6,642,067,048 280,883 18,990,777,822
DM FMWN MSCI World Y EUR NTR MSDEWIN MBWO RSWA 100 0.05 100 27.6% 37.0% 61,902 2,004 44,090 2,626,059,925 160,672 9,745,342,400
DM FMWO MSCI World Y USD NTR NDDUWI M1WO Z\WPA 10 1 100 23.4% 30.7% 120,836 6,622 145,684 16,938,133,722 151,531 18,017,946,656
DM FMJP  MSCI Japan Y USD NTR NDDUJN M1JP FMIA 10 1 50 81.6% 2.0% 86,664 210 4,620 385,246,236 102,606 8,755,172,279
EM FMIN  MSCI India Y USD NTR NDEUSIA M1IN ZVLA 100 0.1 10 80.5% 28.9% 122,073 1,075 23,646 2,777,389,400 95,139 11,109,746,137
EM FMCH MSCI China Y USD NTR NDEUCHF M1CN MURA 50 0.1 50 52.6% 33.1% 25,188 2,509 55,206 1,337,931,448 87,329 2,230,910,180
EM FMEE MSCI Emerging Markets EMEA Y USD NTR NDDUEMEA M1EE ZTYA 100 0.1 50 84.0% 11.7% 32,137 230 5,068 156,713,020 75,512 2,379,503,512
DM FMED  MSCI Europe Y uSD NTR NDDUE15 M1EU FILA 10 1 50 98.9% 0.5% 96,118 1,369 30,107 2,784,388,166 59,026 5,991,035,370
DM FMEU MSCI Europe Y EUR NTR MSDEE15N M7EU ZRPA 100 0.05 250 10.6% 31.3% 36,231 1,736 38,197 1,331,568,570 50,417 1,810,978,640
EM FMTW  MSCI Taiwan N USD NTR NDEUSTW M1TW FPOA 100 0.1 20 81.0% 30.3% 85,256 153 3,363 275,875,644 44,746 3,659,054,113
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81,670
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30,107
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2,477
3,760

605,214,020

682,152,292
257,019,908

6,908,455
268,988,340

2,784,388,166
1,331,568,570
16,520,495

439,832,970

1,039,050
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38,520,004
9,777,013
1,127,836

825,670,547
904,483,787
646,130,896
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51 DM FMDK  MSCI UK Y USD NTR NDDUUK NDDUUKR QBSA 10 1 5 99.7% 0.0% 88,210 471 10,359 879,218,013 12,665 1,099,306,889
52 DM FMUS MSCI USA Y USD NTR NDDUUS M1US ZSOA 10 1 10 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
53 DM FMGS MSCI USA Y USD GTR GDDUUS M2US JHTA 10 1 5 98.9% 29.0% 276,757 157 3,451 918,973,775 18,920 5,152,933,859
54 DM FMUE MSCI USA Equal Weighted Y uSD NTR M1USEW M1USEWR FIRA 10 1 1 100.0% 100.0% 84,988 1 25 2,044,360 2,346 193,901,087
95 DM FMAG MSCI USA Growth Y USD GTR 0 SJSA 5 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
56 DM FMUM  MSCI USA Momentum Y uSD NTR M1USMMT M1USO000$ FIJTA 10 1 10 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
Y DM FMUQ MSCI USA Quality Y USD NTR MINAUSQL M1USQU FIWA 10 1 10 100.0% 50.0% 61,280 8 171 10,082,712 1,089 65,792,659
58 DM FMAV  MSCI USA Value Y uSD GTR 0 SJTA 5 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
59 DM FMUV  MSCI USA Value Weighted Y USD NTR M1USVWG M1USVWGT FIJYA 10 1 10 0.0% 0.0% - - - - 608 32,234,004
60 DM FMWB  MSCI World Y GBP NTR MDWO N/A HMIA 5 1 5 100.0% 50.0% 145,759 0 7 981,732 442 62,947,254
61 DM FMWO MSCI World Y USD NTR NDDUWI M1WO Z\WPA 10 1 100 23.4% 30.7% 120,836 6,622 145,684 16,938,133,722 151,531 18,017,946,656
62 DM FMWN MSCI World Y EUR NTR MSDEWIN MBWO RSWA 100 0.05 100 27.6% 37.0% 61,902 2,004 44,090 2,626,059,925 160,672 9,745,342,400
63 DM FMWP  MSCI World Y USD Price MSDUWI MXWO RVPA 10 0.5 25 37.0% 30.3% 38,105 118 2,603 95,435,692 42,774 1,674,930,963
64 DM FMWC  MSCI World Communic. Serv. N uSD NTR NDWUTEL M1IWOOTC HQLA 100 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
65 DM FMWD  MSCI World Cons. Discret. Y USD NTR NDWUCDIS M1WOOCD HKTA 100 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
66 DM FMWS  MSCI World Cons. Staples Y USD NTR NDWUCSTA M1WOOCS HKWA 100 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - 141 6,578,553
67 DM FMWR  MSCI World Energy Y USD NTR NDWUENR M1WOOEN HKYA 100 0.1 5 100.0% 50.0% 50,786 8 173 8,453,692 482 22,891,870
68 DM FMGV  MSCI World Enhanced Value Y USD NTR M1WOEV M1IWOEVR OAOA 10 1 5 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
69 DM FMGE MSCI World Equal Weighted Y USD NTR M1IWOEW M1IWOEW OESA 10 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
70 DM FMXA  MSCI World ex Australia Y USD NTR 0 SJRA 5 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
71 DM FMXX  MSCI World ex USA Y UsSD NTR NDDUWXUS M1WOU OZAA 10 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
72 DM FMWFE  MSCI World Financials Y USD NTR NDWUFNCL M1IWOOFN HLIA 100 0.1 5 100.0% 50.0% 35,509 11 252 8,609,940 970 34,159,530
73 DM FMOG MSCI World Growth Y USD NTR NDUGWI M1WO000G FGRA 10 1 1 100.0% 50.0% 120,559 37 816 94,656,147 2,599 309,614,346
74 DM FMGT MSCI World Growth Target Y USD NTR MXWDGTNU 0 OBAA 10 1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
75 DM FMWH  MSCI World Health Care Y USD NTR NDWUHC M1IWOOHC HLSA 100 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% S - - - 500 26,676,609
76 DM FMGD MSCI World High Dividend Yield Y USD NTR M1WDHDVD M1WDHDVD OFWA 10 1 5 100.0% 50.0% 27,676 409 8,995 239,531,935 8,941 243,118,118
77 DM FMWI  MSCI World Industrials Y USD NTR NDWUIND M1IWOOIN HLTA 100 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - 316 19,833,234
78 DM FMWL  MSCI World IT N USD NTR NDWUIT M1WOOIT HLWA 100 0.1 1 100.0% 50.0% 99,292 4 91 8,693,929 1,493 139,459,675
79 DM FMWT  MSCI World Materials Y USD NTR NDWUMAT M1IWOOMT HLYA 100 0.1 1 100.0% 50.0% 58,598 7 154 8,682,869 359 20,411,152
80 DM FMWM  MSCI World Midcap Y USD NTR MMDUWORN M1IWOMC ZQYA 50 0.5 1 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
81 DM FMGO MSCI World Minimum Volatility Y USD NTR M1IWOMVOL M3WOMINV OFYA 10 1 1 100.0% 50.0% 51,755 281 6,184 307,953,341 37,417 1,921,130,809
82 DM FMGM  MSCI World Momentum Y USD NTR M1IWOMOM M1IWOMOMR OERA 10 1 1 100.0% 50.0% 48,118 190 4,181 193,573,709 12,086 580,402,444
83 DM FMGQ MSCI World Quality Y USD NTR M1IWOQUE M1IWOQU OEYA 10 1 1 100.0% 50.0% 50,569 103 2,269 110,402,473 18,084 908,985,048
84 DM FMWZ  MSCI World Real Estate Y uSD NTR NDWURLCL M1IWOORL MREA 50 0.1 1 100.0% 0.0% 64,500 267 5,877 364,732,983 15,380 970,258,539
85 DM FMSC  MSCI World Small Cap Y USD NTR NCUDWI M1WOSC OHTA 100 0.1 5 81.4% 45.3% 72,232 22 494 34,333,438 2,826 201,488,117
86 DM FMWQ MSCI World Utilities Y uUSD NTR NDWUUTI M1IWOOUT HMBA 100 0.1 5 100.0% 50.0% 36,413 4 96 3,363,484 456 16,036,563
87 DM FMOV  MSCI World Value Y USD NTR NDUVWI M1WO000V FMOA 10 1 1 100.0% 50.0% 145,390 0 3 419,677 1,434 200,605,465
88 DM FMSB  MSCI Sweden IMI N SEK NTR NK664183 NK664183 FGYA 100 0.5 5 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
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89 EM FMBZ  MSCI Brazil Y USD NTR NDUEBRAF M1BR MUPA 100 0.1 20 77.4% 45.5% 46,331 77 1,683 75,027,154 7,610 371,530,261
90 EM FMCL  MSCI Chile N USD NTR NDEUSCH M1CL ZUOA 50 0.1 10 100.0% 50.0% 14,794 0 4 56,938 9,227 137,610,411
91 EM FMCH  MSCI China Y USD NTR NDEUCHF M1CN MURA 50 0.1 50 52.6% 33.1% 25,188 2,509 55,206 1,337,931,448 87,329 2,230,910,180
92 EM FMHC Eﬂjg('e%gga Hong Kong Listed Y USD Price MXCKLU MXCKLU SHEA 50 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% : - - - - :
03 EM FMCT  MSCI China Tech 100 Y USD NTR MXCHNTEC 0 SIWA 10 0.5 5 0.0% 50.0% 9,939 0 5 47,816 5 50,034
94 EM FMCO  MSCI Colombia N USD NTR NDEUSCO M1CO ZVBA 10 1 10 0.0% 0.0% : : : : 107 3,077,292
95 EM FMCZ  MSCI Czech Rep N USD NTR NDEUSCZ M1CZ ZVCA 50 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
96 EM FMEY ~ MSCI Egypt N USD NTR NDEUSEG M1EG ZVDA 50 0.5 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : 34 907,823
97 EM FMXC ~ MSCI EM Asia ex China Y USD NTR M2CXEC M2CXECR SIPA 10 1 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
98 EM FMMC ~ MSCI EM Communic. Serv. N USD NTR NDUFTS MLEFOTC HJIA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
99 EM FMMD  MSCI EM Cons. Discret. N USD NTR NDUFCD M1EFOCD HILA 50 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
100  EM FMMS ~ MSCI EM Cons. Staples N USD NTR NDUFCONS MLEFOCS HJOA 50 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
101 EM FMMR  MSCI EM Energy N USD NTR NDUFEG M1EFOEN HIPA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
102 EM FMMF  MSCI EM Financials Y USD NTR NDUFFIN M1EFOFN HIRA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
103 EM FMMH  MSCI EM Health Care N USD NTR NDUFHC MLEFOHC HJISA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
104 EM FMMI  MSCI EM Industrials N USD NTR NDUFIND MLEFOIN HITA 50 0.1 5 100.0% 50.0% 18,521 50 1,100 19,602,317 2,830 50,552,247
105  EM FMML ~ MSCIEM IT N USD NTR NDUFIT MLEFOIT HIWA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
106  EM FMMT  MSCI EM Materials N USD NTR NDUFML MLEFOMT HIYA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
107  EM FMMZ  MSCI EM Real Estate N USD NTR M1EFORL 0 REYA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
108  EM FMMQ  MSCI EM Utilities N USD NTR NDUFULI MLEFOUT HKIA 50 0.1 5 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
109  EM FMEM  MSCI Emerging Markets Y USD NTR NDUEEGF MLEF ZTSA 100 0.1 50 68.8% 10.6% 58,166 191 4,202 235,169,998 25,572 1,453,418,686
110  EM FMEF  MSCI Emerging Markets Y USD Price MSEUEGF MXEF RBEA 50 0.1 20 95.3% 28.0% 54,325 475 10,450 546,231,295 34,045 1,832,635,534
111 EM FMEN ~ MSCI Emerging Markets Y EUR NTR MSDEEEMN MBEF RZIA 100 0.1 20 87.3% 57.9% 53,944 131 2,874 149,173,760 13,924 741,035,280
112 EM FMEA  MSCI Emerging Markets Asia Y USD NTR NDUEEGFA M1MS ZTWA 100 0.1 50 92.1% 14.7% 69,353 4,524 99,536 6,642,067,048 280,883 18,990,777,822
113 EM FMXK '\K"Osrifmerg'”g Markets Asla ex N USD NTR M1CXNPSA M1CXAEKR MXAA 10 0.5 25 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
114 EM FMEE ~ MSCI Emerging Markets EMEA Y USD NTR NDDUEMEA M1EE ZTYA 100 0.1 50 84.0% 11.7% 32,137 230 5,068 156,713,020 75,512 2,379,503,512
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MSCI Emerging Markets EMEA ex

Turkey

MSCI Emerging Markets ex China
MSCI Emerging Markets Growth
MSCI Emerging Markets LatAm ex

Brazil

MSCI Emerging Markets Latin Am.
MSCI Emerging Markets Value
MSCI GCC Countries

MSCI Hungary
MSCI India
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MSCI Kuw ait
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MSCI Qatar
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MSCI South Africa
MSCI Taiwan
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MSCI Vietham

MSCI EM Asia Small Cap
MSCI EM EMEA Small Cap
MSCI EM Latin Am. Small Cap

MSCI EM Small Cap
MSCI India Banks
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Index Code (Close)

M1CXTUR

M1CXBRV
NDUEEGFN

M1LA7

NDUEEGFL
NUVEEMVN
M1GCGCC
NDEUSHG
NDEUSIA
NDEUINF
MGCUKWN
NDDUMAF
NDEUMXF
NDEUSPR
NDEUPHF
NDEUSPO
MGCUQAN
M1SAP
NDEUSSA
NDEUSTW
NDEUTHF
MGCUAEN
MSEIVTUN
MSLUEMAN
MSLUEEMN
MSLUELAN
MSLUEMRN
NU116328

Index Code (Close)

Index (Realtime)

M1CXTURR

M1CXBRVR
M1EFO000G

MI1LA7R

M1LA
M1EF000V
M1GCGCC
M1HU
M1IN
MOID
MGCUKWN
M1MY
M1MX
M1PE
M1PH
M1PL
M1QAR
NU705405
M1ZA
M1TW
M1TH
M1AER
MSRIVTUN
M1MSSC
M1EESC
M1LASC
M1EFSC
NU116328

Index (Realtime)

Future

FMTA

QVCA
FMWA

FLPA

ZULA
FMPA

OHDA
ZVEA
ZNVLA
ZSRA
OHEA
ZVOA
ZVPA
ZNTA
ZNVWA
ZVYA
ZRDA
HSYA
ZWLA
FPOA
ZWOA
ZRTA
MVTA
FZPA
FZRA
FZSA
FZOA
FYRA

Future

Multiplier

50

10
100

10

100
100
50
100
100
10
10
100
50
10
50
100
10
10
100
100
10
50
50
10
10
10
10
10

Multiplier

Tick Min. Block

0.5

0.5
0.1

0.5

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Min. Block

Size

N ok PR P

_ o

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

o1

20
10
10

o1 01 01 01 O

Size

% Off-Book
(January)

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

90.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

80.5%

86.8%
0.0%

63.2%

96.2%
0.0%

69.3%

100.0%
0.0%

73.9%

80.4%

81.0%

97.5%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% Off-Book
(January)

% Agency Cleared
Volume (January)

0.0%

50.0%
0.0%

0.0%

8.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
28.9%
42.0%
0.0%
47.7%
40.1%
0.0%
33.0%
50.0%
0.0%
52.3%
3.0%
30.3%
4.6%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Developed Markets and Emerging Markets

% Agency Cleared
Volume (January)

Notional Value per
Contract (USD)

122,073
15,819
38,494
30,019
20,871
20,798
18,261
55,747
85,256
11,549
45,079

Notional Value per
Contract (USD)

ADV 2025

163

153
314

ADV 2025

Volume
(January)

Volume
(January)

Volume in EUR
(January)

349,933

299,671,083

2,777,389,400
67,838,529
40,223,915
103,201,602
9,217,364
4,862,830
63,165,784
9,869,494
275,875,644
76,777,782
10,106,268

Volume in EUR
(January)

Open Interest as of

Open Interest in EUR

January 31, 2025 as of January 31, 2025

Open Interest as of
January 31, 2025

349,057

742,932,849

3,762,099
11,109,746,137
241,515,847
75,421,702
310,349,389
255,316,968
7,750,091
56,039,873
6,501,087
100,139,440
548,988,021
380,444,241
3,659,054,113
95,990,787
111,235,567

Open Interest in EUR

as of January 31, 2025

143 DM&EM  FMSE  MSCIAC ASEAN Y USD NTR NDUESEA M1SO UJCA 10 1 1 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
144 DM&EM  FMAA MSCIAC Asia Y USD NTR NDAUACA M1AS UJBA 100 0.1 10 0.0% 0.0% : : : : : :
145 DM&EM  FMXJ MSCIAC Asia ex Japan Y USD NTR NDUECAXJ M1ASJ UJEA 100 0.1 1 94.4% 47.4% 57,971 13 288 16,064,412 1,519 86,159,001
146 DM&EM  FMAP  MSCIAC Asia Pacific Y USD NTR NDUEACAP M1AP FICA 100 0.1 10 0.0% 0.0% : : : : 1,080 36,173,193
147 DM&EM  FMAS MSCIAC Asia Pacific ex Japan Y USD NTR NDUECAPF M1APJ ZAPA 100 0.1 50 85.6% 52.0% 61,568 44 967 57,284,602 5,950 359,759,453
148 DM&EM  FMAC MSCIACWI Y USD NTR NDUEACWF M1WD ZTLA 100 0.05 50 62.2% 45.5% 46,421 22 484 21,618,357 3,582 165,686,164
149 DM&EM  FMAE MSCIACWI Y EUR NTR NDEEWNR M7WD ZTEA 100 0.05 10 60.9% 49.8% 44,052 237 5,215 221,041,920 17,794 766,921,400
150 DM&EM  FMAW MSCIACWI N USD Price MSEUACWF MXWD OGWA 50 0.1 10 0.0% 50.0% 42,421 3 60 2,449,010 547 23,176,316
151 DM&EM  FMXU MSCIACWI ex USA Y USD NTR NDUEACWZ M1WDU FIDA 100 0.05 10 100.0% 50.0% 31,166 18 400 11,994,962 400 12,360,242
152 DM&EM FMHs >ciHongKong Listed Large Y USD Price MXHKLU MXHKLU SHLA 50 0.1 1 0.0% 0.0% : - - : : :

Cap

Volume in EUR
(January)

Min. Block % Off-Book
Size (January)

Volume
(January)

Eurex Index Name CFTC
Code Approval

% Agency Cleared
Volume (January)

Notional Value per
Contract (USD)

Open Interest as of Open Interest in EUR

ADV 2025 January 31, 2025 as of January 31, 2025

Market Currency Future

Index Type Index Code (Close)

Index (Realtime) Multiplier Tick

153 DM FFPD  MSCI EAFE Index Dividend Y USD GTR MXEFDVG 0 UZEA 100 0.1 10 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
154 EM FEFD  MSCI EM Index Dividend Y USD GTR MXEMDVG 0 UZDA 500 0.01 10 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -
155 DM FWPD  MSCI World Index Dividend Y USD GTR MXWDDVG 0 UZIA 100 0.1 50 0.0% 0.0% - - - - - -

3

_Internal



156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175

CFTC

Index Name
Approval

Market Currency Index Type

DM FMSF  MSCI EAFE Screened Y UsD NTR
EM FMSS MSCI EM Asia Screened Y uSsD NTR
EM FMSM  MSCI EM Screened Y USD NTR
MSCI Emerging Markets ESG
EM FMFE Enhanced Focus CTB v Usb NTR
DM FMSO MSCI EMU Screened Y EUR NTR
DM EMEO MSCI Europe ESG Enhanced v EUR NTR
Focus CTB
DM FMSR  MSCI Europe Screened Y EUR NTR
DM EMEJ MSCI Japan ESG Enhanced Focus v USD NTR
CTB
DM FMSJ MSCI Japan Screened Y USD NTR
DM EMEU I(\:/I_fé:l USA ESG Enhanced Focus v USD NTR
DM FMSU MSCI USA Screened Y USD NTR
DM EMEW E;/I-fé:l World ESG Enhanced Focus v USD NTR
DM FMSW  MSCI World Screened Y uSsD NTR
DM FMRE MSCI Europe SRI N EUR NTR
DM FMRQ MSCI USA SRI N UsSD NTR
DM FMRW  MSCI World SRI N USD NTR
EM FMRM  MSCI Emerging Markets SRI N UsSD NTR

Eurex CFTC

Market Code Index Name Approval Currency Index Type
DM TMWO MSCI World Y uUsD NTR
DM TMFA  MSCI EAFE Y UsD NTR
EM TMEM  MSCI Emerging Markets Y USD NTR

* DM = Developed Markets / EM = Emerging Markets / FM = Frontier Markets

** NTR = Net Total Return / GTR = Gross Total Return / Price = Price Return

*** Price for Order Book and Trade Entry Services (TES) is in the respective currency (EUR or USD)
CFTC Approval as of January 2025

Index Code (Close)

NU728974
NU733353
NU728007

NU723916
NE721421
NE723914
NE721416
NU723913

NU721420

NU723912
NU721417
NU723911

NU721415
M7CXBRM
M1USSI
0
M1EMS

Index Code (Close)

NDDUWI
NDDUEAFE
NDUEEGF

Index (Realtime)

NU728974
NU733353
NU728007

NU723916
NE721421
NE723914
NE721416
NU723913
NU721420
NU723912
NU721417
NU723911

NU721415
M7CXBRMR
0

M1EMSR

Index (Realtime)

M1WO
M1EA
M1EF

Future

HRWA
MUYA
HRRA

SHRA
UMEA
SHSA
AUEA
SHWA

HRYA

SICA
HRIA
SJYA

HRLA
CISA
CITA
CIWA
CIYA

Future

TWPA
TFWA
TXTA

Multiplier

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

Multiplier

10
10

100

Min. Block

Tick Size

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

4
. Internal

10
1
10

o o1 o1 01 O1

. Min. Block
Tick Size
0.5*** 10
0.5*** 10
0.5*** 10

% Off-Book
(January)

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

55.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% Off-Book
(January)

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% Agency Cleared
Volume (January)

50.0%
0.0%
45.3%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
50.0%
0.0%
50.0%
0.0%

49.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% Agency Cleared
Volume (January)

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Notional Value per
Contract (USD)

25,159
21,203
16,505

14,710

25,870

Notional Value per
Contract (USD)

ADV 2025

N

86

ADV 2025

Volume
QEVETRY))

43

1,900
155

Volume
(January)

Volume in EUR
(January)

1,040,919
102,005
30,172,784

2,193,792

224,025

1,035,998

14,890,697

36,093,660

Volume in EUR
(January)

Open Interest as of
January 31, 2025

151
S
12,534

25
42
9,870

138

Open Interest as of
January 31, 2025

Open Interest in EUR
as of January 31, 2025

3,700,539
102,569
203,633,782

363,466

1,085,700
308,980,350

3,405,186

123,359,925

321,763,374

Open Interest in EUR
as of January 31, 2025




